
WRITING & MESSAGES STOCK 

WORDS
OF ART

RECYCLED
SHAPES

QUOTES TO
PHRASES

SAY SOMETHING
INSPIRATIONAL MOSAICSINSPIRATIONAL MOSAICS



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

BE GOOD, DO GOOD 
36 3/8” X 24 7/8”  
H2 HEXAGON

BEE KIND
36 3/8” X 24 7/8”
H2 HEXAGON

AWESOME PERSON
36 1/8” X 24’
S2 SQUARE

BE BOLD
36 3/8” X 24 7/8”
H2 HEXAGON

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$402
$201

$402
$201

$402
$201

$402
$201



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

BE KIND TO YOURSELF TODAY - CLOUD
38 1/8” X 24 7/8”
C1 CIRCLE

BE KIND TO YOURSELF TODAY - FLINT
38 1/8” X 24 7/8”
C1 CIRCLE

BE HAPPY - CLOUD 
35 3/4” X 23 1/2”
C1 CIRCLE

BE HAPPY - FLINT
35 3/4” X 23 1/2”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$402
$201

$402
$201

$384
$192

$422
$211

$384
$192

$422
$211



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

BEAUTIFUL - CLOUD
57 3/4” X 18 1/4”
C1 CIRCLE

BEAUTIFUL - FLINT
57 3/4” X 18 1/4”
C1 CIRCLE

BE THE LIGHT
60 3/8” X 84”
C1 CIRCLE

BYE FELICIA
83 7/8” X 59 7/8”
H2 HEXAGON

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$1550
$775

$468
$234

$1550
$775

$468
$234



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

BELIEVE IN YOURSELF - CLOUD
58 1/4” X 36 3/4”
H2 HEXAGON

BELIEVE IN YOURSELF - FLINT
58 1/4” X 36 3/4”
H2 HEXAGON

BEAUTIFUL DISASTER - CLOUD
50 7/8” X 22 5/8”
C1 CIRCLE

BEAUTIFUL DISASTER - FLINT
50 7/8” X 22 5/8”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$1550
$775

$468
$234

$511
$255

$655
$327

$511
$255

$655
$327



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

COFFEE IS ALWAYS A GOOD IDEA
48 3/8” X 36”
C1 CIRCLE

COME IN FOR A GOOD TIME
84 1/8” X 60 3/8”
C1 CIRCLE

CATCH WAVES
36” X 24”
S2 SQUARE

CLOUD
36 3/8” X 24 1/2”
C3 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$1552
$776

$774
$387

$402
$201

$402
$201



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

DREAM EVERY DAY
35 7/8’ X 23 7/8”
S4 SQUARE

EXPLORE
36 3/8” X 24”
C1 CIRCLE

DAWN PATROL
36” X 24”
S2 SQUARE

DO MORE OF WHAT MAKES YOU HAPPY
36” X 48”
S2 SQUARE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$1552
$776

$402
$201

$388
$194

$402
$201

$402
$201

$768
$384



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

FOR GOD SO LOVED THE WORLD
84” X 60”
S2 SQUARE

FREERIDERS
48” X 36”
S2 SQUARE

FAITH CAN MOVE MOUNTAINS
84” X 60 1/8”
S2 SQUARE

FLAG
36 1/4” X 24 1/2”
H3 HEXAGON

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$768
$384

$1540
$770

$1540
$770

$402
$201



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

GOOD DAYS START HERE
47 1/2” X 35 5/8”
H2 HEXAGON

GOOD THINGS HAPPEN HERE
24 3/8” X 36”
C1 CIRCLE

FRESH
48 5/8” X 36 3/8”
H2 HEXAGON

WHO RUNS THE WORLD? GIRLS
60 1/8” X 48”
S2 SQUARE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$768
$384

$402
$201

$390
$195

$766
$383

$786
$393

$882
$441



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

GOOD
36 3/4” X 23 5/8”
H3 HEXAGON

GRATITUDE
60” X 84”
C1 CIRCLE

GOOD VIBES - CLOUD
49 1/8” X 24 3/8”
C1 CIRCLE

GOOD VIBES - FLINT
49 1/8” X 24 3/8”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$1540
$770

$402
$201

$532
$266

$532
$266



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

HELLO SUNSHINE - CLOUD
31 7/8” X 24 5/8”
H2 HEXAGON

HELLO SUNSHINE - FLINT
31 7/8” X 24 5/8”
H2 HEXAGON

HEART
36 3/8” 24 1/2”
C3 CIRCLE

HELLO
60 3/8” X 48 7/8”
S4 SQUARE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$1540
$770

$532
$266

$349
$174

$349
$174

$402
$201

$902
$451



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

HERS
35 7/8” X 23 7/8”
S4 SQUARE

HIS
35 7/8” X 23 7/8”
S4 SQUARE

HELLO GORGEOUS
83 7/8” X 59 7/8”
H2 HEXAGON

HEY BABE
35 7/8” X 23 7/8”
S4 SQUARE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$380
$190

$380
$190

$1540
$770

$380
$190



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

HUG ME - CLOUD
29 7/8” X 13 1/4”
C1 CIRCLE

HUG ME - FLINT
29 7/8” X 13 1/4”
C1 CIRCLE

HEY
47 7/8” X 35 3/4”
C1 CIRCLE

HI
36” X 24 1/2”
H3 HEXAGON

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$380
$190

$380
$190

$176
$88

$176
$88

$760
$380

$392
$196



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

IMAGINE
36 3/8” X 24 1/8”
S2 SQUARE

KINDNESS IS MAGIC
36” X 24 3/8”
C1 CIRCLE

HUSTLE
48 1/2” X 36 1/8”
S4 SQUARE

I CAN AND I WILL
48 1/2” X 38 1/8”
S4 SQUARE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$390
$195

$390
$195

$795
$397

$779
$389



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

LA FAVORITE
36 3/8” X 24”
C1 CIRCLE

LET’S STAY HOME & EAT
83 7/8” X  59 7/8”
H2 HEXAGON

KEEP CALM - CLOUD
22 3/4” X 20”
C1 CIRCLE

KEEP CALM - FLINT
22 3/4” X 20”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$390
$195

$779
$389

$1535
$767

$388
$194

$202
$101

$202
$101



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

LOVE - CLOUD
35 7/8” X 35 7/8”
S2 SQUARE

LOVE - FLINT
35 7/8” X 35 7/8”
S2 SQUARE

LIFE OF THE PARTY
36” X 48” 
S2 SQUARE

MAKE LEMONADE
48 5/8” X 36 3/8”
H2 HEXAGON

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$572
$286

$572
$286

$768
$384

$786
$393



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

NO DIVING
48 5/8” X 36 3/8”
H2 HEXAGON

PRAY BELIEVE RECEIVE
48” X 36”
S2 SQUARE

NEW YORK
35 7/8” X 24 1/8”
S2 SQUARE

NICE SHOES
36 3/8” X 24”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$572
$286

$786
$393

$762
$381

$795
$397

$385
$192

$388
$194



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

SAY CHEESE
36 3/8” X 24”
C1 CIRCLE

SIT DOWN, BE HUMBLE
36 1/8” X 24”
S1 SQUARE

PRAY FOR SURF
36” X 48”
S2 SQUARE

RIDE SURF
36” X 24”
S2 SQUARE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$385
$192

$388
$194

$385
$192

$388
$194



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

STAND HERE TO ACTIVATE YOUR SUPER POWER
48  3/8” X 36”
C1 CIRCLE

SUNKISSED
36 1/8” X 23 7/8”
C2 CIRCLE

SEIZE THE DAY - CLOUD
59 7/8” X 27 1/2”
C1 CIRCLE

SEIZE THE DAY - FLINT
59 7/8” X 27 1/2”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$385
$192

$388
$194

$383
$191

$775
$387

$725
$362

$725
$362



WRITING &
MESSAGES

IN
STOCK

final count:

Customer Name:

Tel #:

 Email:

Ship To /Store Address:

“YOU CAN DO IT” - COFFEE
48 1/8” X 36 3/8”
C1 CIRCLE

YOU LOOK GOOD
35 7/8” 23 3/4”
H3 HEXAGON

THE WILD ONES
36” X 48”
S2 SQUARE

WELCOME
36” X 24 3/8”
C1 CIRCLE

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

RETAIL:
WHOLESALE:

$385
$192

$778
$389

$385
$192

$390
$195



FRESH

$385
$192

$390
$195



1 - 833 - ART - TILE©MAISON SURFACE 2023 maisonsurface.com

Made from 98% pre-consumer recycled glass
Tiles are mounted on 96% pre-consumer material including both the mesh and glue
Lead-Free
Non-Toxic

Commercial walls & floors
Fireplace surrounds and cooktop areas (temperature must not exceed 752°F)
Showers (including steam)
Exteriors (including freeze thaw areas)
Pools and fountains

SUSTAINABILITY

Test Number: Test Name: Test Results:

ANSI A137.2-7.6 0 Joints out of compliance with ANSI A137.2

ANSI A326.3-2017 DCOF >.42

ASTM C1895-20 Mohs Scratch Hardness 5

ASTM C1027-19 Visible Abrasion

ASTM C373-18 Average 0.0%

ASTM C648-04 (2014) Breaking Strength Average 519 lbf

ASTM C650-20 Chemical Resistance Class A

ASTM C1378-20 Stain Resistance Class A 

ASTM C1026-13 (2018) Freeze-Thaw

ANSI A137.2-2012 Thermal Shock No visible defects

No VOC off-gassing

APPLICATIONS

Residential walls & floors

Recycled Glass is created with recycled content through a unique manufacturing process. This may produce natural variation in color, 
shade and surface texture. Minor pits, color flecks or wrinkles are considered an inherent characteristic of this product. Always 
reference current samples.

TEST RESULTS

Mounting Variation

Water Absorption

<1500 Revolutions

No visible damage after 300 cycles

Maison’s Recycled Glass spans 130 striking colors & 80 shapes -including options of 3 
finishes: polished, matte & iridescent. Including 2 edge finishes; cast and rectified. 
Crafted entirely from recycled glass. Colored with inert natural minerals & enamel, it is a 
full body product immune from fading or discoloration, showing equal color thru & thru. 
Versatile as it is beautiful. Our recycled Glass collection is an excellent choice for both 
vertical and horizontal surfaces, both indoors and outdoors as well as commercial 
applications and fully submerged in pools & spas. 

CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL ORDER CUSTOM MURALS & INLAYS 1-833-ART-TILE OR SALES@MAISONSURFACE.COM.

RECYCLED  GLASS
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